Agenda

1:00 pm

1:05

1:10

1:40

1:55

2:10

2:35

2:55

3:10

3:25

3:40

3:55

ASSOCIATION of
FISH & WILDLIFE
AGENCIES

ENERGY & WILDLIFE POLICY COMMITTEE
Chair: Brad Loveless (KS)
Vice-Chair: Bob Sargent (GA)

Date: March 9, 2021
Time: 1-4 pm CT

86™ North American Wildlife and Natural Resources Conference
Call to Order/Introductions
Brad Loveless, KDWPT

Approval of Minutes from the September 2020 Meeting
Brad Loveless, KDWPT

State Roundtable
One representative per state agency highlights a couple of legislative and policy

initiatives or issues

Wind Wildlife Work Group Update
Chris Berens, KDWPT, Jessica Wilkinson, TNC

DOE Wind Energy Updates
Jocelyn Brown-Saracino, DOE

DOE Solar Energy Updates
Michele Boyd, DOE

Discussion on potential solar energy subcommittee
Bob Sargent, GA DNR

USGS Energy Research
Mona Khalil, USGS

Fish & Wildlife Coordination Act/Environmental Review Committee
Jennifer Sheehan, AGFC

Update from American Bird Conservancy
Joel Merriman, ABC

Wind & Solar Industry Update & Outlook
Tom Vinson, American Clean Power (formerly AWEA)

Wrap-up & Next Steps

The Voice of Fish & Wildlife Agencies -1-



4:00 Adjourn

The Voice of Fish & Wildlife Agencies

ASSOCIATION of
FISH & WILDLIFE
AGENCIES




