

ENERGY & WILDLIFE POLICY COMMITTEE

Chair: Brad Loveless (KS) Vice-Chair: Bob Sargent (GA)

> Date: March 9, 2021 Time: 1-4 pm CT

86th North American Wildlife and Natural Resources Conference

	86" North American Wildlife and Natural Resources Conference
<u>Agenda</u>	
1:00 pm	Call to Order/Introductions Brad Loveless, KDWPT
1:05	Approval of Minutes from the September 2020 Meeting Brad Loveless, KDWPT
1:10	State Roundtable One representative per state agency highlights a couple of legislative and policy initiatives or issues
1:40	Wind Wildlife Work Group Update Chris Berens, KDWPT, Jessica Wilkinson, TNC
1:55	DOE Wind Energy Updates Jocelyn Brown-Saracino, DOE
2:10	DOE Solar Energy Updates Michele Boyd, DOE
2:35	Discussion on potential solar energy subcommittee Bob Sargent, GA DNR
2:55	USGS Energy Research Mona Khalil, USGS
3:10	Fish & Wildlife Coordination Act/Environmental Review Committee Jennifer Sheehan, AGFC
3:25	Update from American Bird Conservancy Joel Merriman, ABC
3:40	Wind & Solar Industry Update & Outlook Tom Vinson, American Clean Power (formerly AWEA)
3:55	Wrap-up & Next Steps



4:00 Adjourn

